
Name specialty email, website phone Last Name City certification

Audrey Axinn piano, harpsichord, chamber musicauaxinn@gmail.com 917-312-5960 Axinn New York

Krista Greene piano krista.greene1@gmail.com 913-205-1610 Greene New Windsor

Larry Hazard organ, piano larryhazard@hotmail.com 845-452-0119 Hazard Poughkeepsie

Eileen Landman piano elapiano@gmail.com 845-679-9387 Landman Woodstock NCTM

Fenlan Lin choral, piano fenlan_lin@hotmail.com 845-462-1045 Lin Poughkeepsie

Jinyi Liu piano Daisy.1358665814@gmail.com 917-929-3390 Liu Jersey City, NJ

Dr. Dave Long piano, theory, jazz davelongmusic@gmail.com 516-534-2422 Long Wappingers Falls

Karen Longwell voice, piano karen.longwell@gmail.com 917-838-0431 Longwell Cortlandt Manor

 www.karenlongwell.com

Carol S. Losee piano, choral cvlosee22@gmail.com 845-797-8244 Losee New Paltz

Jean MacDonald piano jeanmlplus@optonline.net 845-928-9182 MacDonald Monroe NCTM

Ada Janik Margoshes piano, theory adajmargoshes@gmail.com 845-566-7228 Margoshes Newburgh

www.adajmargoshes.com

Alexander R. Marrero mus.edu marrero@frontiernet.net 845-781-6049 Marrero Blooming Grove

https://teacher.steinway.com/listing/classical-piano-lessons.html

Diane L. Miller piano, voice, theory info@millermusicstudios.com 845-342-2206 Miller Middletown NCTM

www.millermusicstudios.com

Patreon.com/millermusicstudios

YouTube.com/millermusicstudiostv

Dr. Janice Nimetz piano, history, theory jmnimetz15@gmail.com 845-783-1242 Nimetz Harriman NCTM

Dr. Carol A. Padron piano, comp, general padronstudio@hotmail.com 845-452-4225 Padron Pleasant Valley

Dr. Ji Eun Jenny Park piano  jp3934@tc.columbia.edu 845-431-8949 Park Arlington

Maria Peterson piano, gen. mariapeterson@optonline.net 845-691-9313 Peterson Highland  

www.thepetersonstudio.com

Beverly Poyerd piano bpoyerd@yahoo.com 845-496-1445 Poyerd Washingtonville

Akiko Sasaki piano, chamb akikosasakipiano@gmail.com 917-622-0395 Sasaki Beacon

www.akikosasaki.com

Dr. Ruthanne Schempf piano, history, theory schempfr@gmail.com 845-534-2166 Schempf Cornwall NCTM

Amelia S. Seyssel voice, piano, theory seyssel.studio@gmail.com 845-462-6209 Seyssel Poughkeepsie

studio.ameliaseyssel.com

Valentina Shatalova piano vshatalova@earthlink.net 845-303-4465 Shatalova New Paltz

valentinashatalova.com

Dr. Margaret Barton Smallpiano, organ don.small@ymail.com 207-598-7354 Small Bangor, ME

Sarah Laine Terrell piano pianoadventuresbeacon@gmail.com 917-449-4029 Terrell Beacon

Carolyn Topliff piano, flute, voice cdtopliff@verizon.net 845-561-2877 Topliff Newburgh

Joseph V. Tranchina theory, comp., jazz jvt88keys@mac.com 845-590-6732 Tranchina Greenwood Lake

https://jovitra.com

Elizabeth Tufankjian piano tzkeys@msn.com 201-819-6378 Tufankjian Cornwall

mailto:auaxinn@gmail.com
mailto:krista.greene1@gmail.com
mailto:larryhazard@hotmail.com
mailto:elapiano@gmail.com
mailto:fenlan_lin@hotmail.com
mailto:Daisy.1358665814@gmail.com
mailto:davelongmusic@gmail.com
mailto:karen.longwell@gmail.com
http://www.karenlongwell.com/
mailto:cvlosee22@gmail.com
mailto:jeanmlplus@optonline.net
mailto:adajmargoshes@gmail.com
http://www.adajmargoshes.com/
mailto:marrero@frontiernet.net
mailto:info@millermusicstudios.com
http://www.millermusicstudios.com/
mailto:jmnimetz15@gmail.com
mailto:padronstudio@hotmail.com
mailto:jp3934@tc.columbia.edu
mailto:mariapeterson@optonline.net
http://www.thepetersonstudio.com/
mailto:bpoyerd@yahoo.com
mailto:akikosasakipiano@gmail.com
http://www.akikosasaki.com/
mailto:schempfr@gmail.com
mailto:seyssel.studio@gmail.com
mailto:vshatalova@earthlink.net
mailto:don.small@ymail.com
mailto:pianoadventuresbeacon@gmail.com
mailto:cdtopliff@verizon.net
mailto:jvt88keys@mac.com
https://jovitra.com/
mailto:tzkeys@msn.com

